 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
RALLY X- BASE
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4" thick, three-ply 45# particleboard construction, with .050"
high-pressure laminate top surface and a .030" phenolic backer. Square corners on banded
tops have a 1/8" radius. Rounded corners on all tops have a 2" radius.
X-base - Single Column: Table bases are supplied with 1-3/8” diameter levelers. 3” OD,
16-gauge  column, 1-3/8” OD 13 gauge base. Cast aluminum spider mounting plate.
Flip-top mechanism: Two-part steel mechanism is joined via a pivot system. Upper
component attaches to underside of worksurace using 1 #12 wood screws. Lower
component bolts to leg frame via a threaded insert.
Finish: Visit our website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-240114
Round Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edge 3mm PVC Edge and 4 casters 3mm PVC Edge with Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-C0030-29 30" Dia. X 29"H, 26" X Base $1,139 RX26-C0030-29-4C $1,228 RX26-C0030-FT-29-4C $1,462
RX26-C0030-36 30" Dia. X 36"H, 26" X Base $1,239 RX26-C0030-36-4C $1,328 RX26-C0030-FT-36-4C $1,562
RX26-C0030-42 30" Dia. X 42"H, 26" X Base $1,239 RX26-C0030-42-4C $1,328 RX26-C0030-FT-42-4C $1,562
RX26-C0036-29 36" Dia. x 29"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,157 RX26-C0036-29-4C 74 $1,247 RX26-C0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,480
RX26-C0036-36 36" Dia. x 36"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,257 RX26-C0036-36-4C 74 $1,347 RX26-C0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,578
RX26-C0036-42 36" Dia. x 42"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,257 RX26-C0036-42-4C 74 $1,347 RX26-C0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,578
RX32-C0042-29 42" Dia. x 29"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,255 RX32-C0042-29-4C 97 $1,345 RX32-C0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,576
RX32-C0042-36 42" Dia. x 36"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,354 RX32-C0042-36-4C 97 $1,443 RX32-C0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,676
RX32-C0042-42 42" Dia. x 42"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,354 RX32-C0042-42-4C 97 $1,443 RX32-C0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,676
RX38-C0048-29 48" Dia. x 29"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,320 RX38-C0048-29-4C 99 $1,409 RX38-C0048-FT-29-4C 99 $1,642
RX38-C0048-36 48" Dia. x 36"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,418 RX38-C0048-36-4C 99 $1,508 RX38-C0048-FT-36-4C 99 $1,742
RX38-C0048-42 48" Dia. x 42"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,418 RX38-C0048-42-4C 99 $1,508 RX38-C0048-FT-42-4C 99 $1,742
8mm Wood Edge
RX26-F0030-29 30" Dia. X 29"H, 26" X Base $1,285 RX26-F0030-29-4C $1,374 RX26-F0030-FT-29-4C $1,608
RX26-F0030-36 30" Dia. X 36"H, 26" X Base $1,385 RX26-F0030-36-4C $1,473 RX26-F0030-FT-36-4C $1,706
RX26-F0030-42 30" Dia. X 42"H, 26" X Base $1,385 RX26-F0030-42-4C $1,473 RX26-F0030-FT-42-4C $1,706
RX26-F0036-29 36" Dia. x 29"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,325 RX26-F0036-29-4C 74 $1,413 RX26-F0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,646
RX26-F0036-36 36" Dia. x 36"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,424 RX26-F0036-36-4C 74 $1,512 RX26-F0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,746
RX26-F0036-42 36" Dia. x 42"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,424 RX26-F0036-42-4C 74 $1,512 RX26-F0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,746
RX32-F0042-29 42" Dia. x 29"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,556 RX32-F0042-29-4C 97 $1,645 RX32-F0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,878
RX32-F0042-36 42" Dia. x 36"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,655 RX32-F0042-36-4C 97 $1,745 RX32-F0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,978
RX32-F0042-42 42" Dia. x 42"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,655 RX32-F0042-42-4C 97 $1,745 RX32-F0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,978
RX38-F0048-29 48" Dia. x 29"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,615 RX38-F0048-29-4C 99 $1,704 RX38-F0048-FT-29-4C 99 $1,937
RX38-F0048-36 48" Dia. x 36"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,715 RX38-F0048-36-4C 99 $1,804 RX38-F0048-FT-36-4C 99 $2,036
RX38-F0048-42 48" Dia. x 42"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,715 RX38-F0048-42-4C 99 $1,804 RX38-F0048-FT-42-4C 99 $2,036
5/8" Wood Bullnose Edge 5/8" Wood Bullnose Edge and 4 casters 5/8" Wood Bullnose Edge with Flip-top and 4
casters
RX26-G0030-29 30" Dia. X 29"H, 26" X Base $1,386 RX26-G0030-29-4C $1,474 RX26-G0030-FT-29-4C $1,707
RX26-G0030-36 30" Dia. X 36"H, 26" X Base $1,485 RX26-G0030-36-4C $1,573 RX26-G0030-FT-36-4C $1,807
RX26-G0030-42 30" Dia. X 42"H, 26" X Base $1,485 RX26-G0030-42-4C $1,573 RX26-G0030-FT-42-4C $1,807
RX26-G0036-29 36" Dia. x 29"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,419 RX26-G0036-29-4C 74 $1,509 RX26-G0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,743
RX26-G0036-36 36" Dia. x 36"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,519 RX26-G0036-36-4C 74 $1,609 RX26-G0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,840
RX26-G0036-42 36" Dia. x 42"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,519 RX26-G0036-42-4C 74 $1,609 RX26-G0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,840
RX32-G0042-29 42" Dia. x 29"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,672 RX32-G0042-29-4C 97 $1,760 RX32-G0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,993
RX32-G0042-36 42" Dia. x 36"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,771 RX32-G0042-36-4C 97 $1,859 RX32-G0042-FT-36-4C 97 $2,093
RX32-G0042-42 42" Dia. x 42"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,771 RX32-G0042-42-4C 97 $1,859 RX32-G0042-FT-42-4C 97 $2,093
RX38-G0048-29 48" Dia. x 29"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,731 RX38-G0048-29-4C 99 $1,820 RX38-G0048-FT-29-4C 99 $2,053
RX38-G0048-36 48" Dia. x 36"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,831 RX38-G0048-36-4C 99 $1,919 RX38-G0048-FT-36-4C 99 $2,153
RX38-G0048-42 48" Dia. x 42"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,831 RX38-G0048-42-4C 99 $1,919 RX38-G0048-FT-42-4C 99 $2,153
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
5/8" Wood Bevel Edge 5/8" Wood Bevel Edge and 4 casters 5/8" Wood Bevel Edge with Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-J0030-29 30" Dia. X 29"H, 26" X Base $1,386 RX26-J0030-29-4C $1,474 RX26-J0030-FT-29-4C $1,707
RX26-J0030-36 30" Dia. X 36"H, 26" X Base $1,485 RX26-J0030-36-4C $1,573 RX26-J0030-FT-36-4C $1,807
RX26-J0030-42 30" Dia. X 42"H, 26" X Base $1,485 RX26-J0030-42-4C $1,573 RX26-J0030-FT-42-4C $1,807
RX26-J0036-29 36" Dia. x 29"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,419 RX26-J0036-29-4C 74 $1,509 RX26-J0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,743
RX26-J0036-36 36" Dia. x 36"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,519 RX26-J0036-36-4C 74 $1,609 RX26-J0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,840
RX26-J0036-42 36" Dia. x 42"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,519 RX26-J0036-42-4C 74 $1,609 RX26-J0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,840
RX32-J0042-29 42" Dia. x 29"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,672 RX32-J0042-29-4C 97 $1,760 RX32-J0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,993
RX32-J0042-36 42" Dia. x 36"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,771 RX32-J0042-36-4C 97 $1,859 RX32-J0042-FT-36-4C 97 $2,093
RX32-J0042-42 42" Dia. x 42"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,771 RX32-J0042-42-4C 97 $1,859 RX32-J0042-FT-42-4C 97 $2,093
RX38-J0048-29 48" Dia. x 29"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,731 RX38-J0048-29-4C 99 $1,820 RX38-J0048-FT-29-4C 99 $2,053
RX38-J0048-36 48" Dia. x 36"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,831 RX38-J0048-36-4C 99 $1,919 RX38-J0048-FT-36-4C 99 $2,153
RX38-J0048-42 48" Dia. x 42"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,831 RX38-J0048-42-4C 99 $1,919 RX38-J0048-FT-42-4C 99 $2,153
1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edge 1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edge and 4 casters 1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edge with Flip-top and 4
casters
RX26-L0030-29 30" Dia. X 29"H, 26" X Base $1,489 RX26-L0030-29-4C $1,577 RX26-L0030-FT-29-4C $1,811
RX26-L0030-36 30" Dia. X 36"H, 26" X Base $1,589 RX26-L0030-36-4C $1,677 RX26-L0030-FT-36-4C $1,911
RX26-L0030-42 30" Dia. X 42"H, 26" X Base $1,589 RX26-L0030-42-4C $1,677 RX26-L0030-FT-42-4C $1,911
RX26-L0036-29 36" Dia. x 29"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,529 RX26-L0036-29-4C 74 $1,617 RX26-L0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,851
RX26-L0036-36 36" Dia. x 36"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,628 RX26-L0036-36-4C 74 $1,717 RX26-L0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,950
RX26-L0036-42 36" Dia. x 42"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,628 RX26-L0036-42-4C 74 $1,717 RX26-L0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,950
RX32-L0042-29 42" Dia. x 29"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,788 RX32-L0042-29-4C 97 $1,877 RX32-L0042-FT-29-4C 97 $2,111
RX32-L0042-36 42" Dia. x 36"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,887 RX32-L0042-36-4C 97 $1,977 RX32-L0042-FT-36-4C 97 $2,209
RX32-L0042-42 42" Dia. x 42"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,887 RX32-L0042-42-4C 97 $1,977 RX32-L0042-FT-42-4C 97 $2,209
RX38-L0048-29 48" Dia. x 29"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,848 RX38-L0048-29-4C 99 $1,936 RX38-L0048-FT-29-4C 99 $2,169
RX38-L0048-36 48" Dia. x 36"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,946 RX38-L0048-36-4C 99 $2,035 RX38-L0048-FT-36-4C 99 $2,269
RX38-L0048-42 48" Dia. x 42"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,946 RX38-L0048-42-4C 99 $2,035 RX38-L0048-FT-42-4C 99 $2,269
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection or wood edge finish
• powder coat selection
RALLY X- BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-240114
ROUND
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
RALLY X- BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-240114
Square Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters 3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-C3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,114 RX26-C3030-29-4C $1,203 RX26-C3030-FT-29-4C $1,436
RX26-C3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,209 RX26-C3030-36-4C $1,298 RX26-C3030-FT-36-4C $1,531
RX26-C3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,209 RX26-C3030-42-4C $1,298 RX26-C3030-FT-42-4C $1,531
RX32-C3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,142 RX32-C3636-29-4C 77 $1,231 RX32-C3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,464
RX32-C3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,236 RX32-C3636-36-4C 77 $1,326 RX32-C3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,558
RX32-C3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,236 RX32-C3636-42-4C 77 $1,326 RX32-C3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,558
RX38-C4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,222 RX38-C4242-29-4C 102 $1,310 RX38-C4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,544
RX38-C4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,315 RX38-C4242-36-4C 102 $1,405 RX38-C4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,638
RX38-C4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,315 RX38-C4242-42-4C 102 $1,405 RX38-C4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,638
3mm PVC Edges with Radiused Corners 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters with
Radiused Corners
3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and 4 casters with
Radiused Corners
RX26-C3030R-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,184 RX32-C3636R-29-4C $1,300 RX32-C3636R-FT-29-4C $1,533
RX26-C3030R-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,279 RX26-C3030R-36-4C $1,368 RX26-C3030R-FT-36-4C $1,600
RX26-C3030R-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,279 RX26-C3030R-42-4C $1,368 RX26-C3030R-FT-42-4C $1,600
RX32-C3636R-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base $1,211 RX32-C3636R-29-4C 77 $1,300 RX32-C3636R-FT-29-4C 77 $1,533
RX32-C3636R-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base $1,306 RX32-C3636R-36-4C 77 $1,394 RX32-C3636R-FT-36-4C 77 $1,628
RX32-C3636R-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base $1,306 RX32-C3636R-42-4C 77 $1,394 RX32-C3636R-FT-42-4C 77 $1,628
RX38-C4242R-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,289 RX38-C4242R-29-4C 102 $1,378 RX38-C4242R-FT-29-4C 102 $1,612
RX38-C4242R-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,385 RX38-C4242R-36-4C 102 $1,473 RX38-C4242R-FT-36-4C 102 $1,706
RX38-C4242R-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,385 RX38-C4242R-42-4C 102 $1,473 RX38-C4242R-FT-42-4C 102 $1,706
3mm Wood Edges 3mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 3mm Wood Edges, Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-E3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,250 RX26-E3030-29-4C $1,338 RX26-E3030-FT-29-4C $1,572
RX26-E3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,346 RX26-E3030-36-4C $1,434 RX26-E3030-FT-36-4C $1,667
RX26-E3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,346 RX26-E3030-42-4C $1,434 RX26-E3030-FT-42-4C $1,667
RX32-E3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,285 RX32-E3636-29-4C 77 $1,374 RX32-E3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,608
RX32-E3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,379 RX32-E3636-36-4C 77 $1,468 RX32-E3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,702
RX32-E3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,379 RX32-E3636-42-4C 77 $1,468 RX32-E3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,702
RX38-E4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,366 RX38-E4242-29-4C 102 $1,455 RX38-E4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,688
RX38-E4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,460 RX38-E4242-36-4C 102 $1,549 RX38-E4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,783
RX38-E4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,460 RX38-E4242-42-4C 102 $1,549 RX38-E4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,783
8mm Wood Edges 8mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 8mm Wood Edges, Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-F3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,250 RX26-F3030-29-4C $1,338 RX26-F3030-FT-29-4C $1,572
RX26-F3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,346 RX26-F3030-36-4C $1,434 RX26-F3030-FT-36-4C $1,667
RX26-F3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,346 RX26-F3030-42-4C $1,434 RX26-F3030-FT-42-4C $1,667
RX32-F3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,285 RX32-F3636-29-4C 77 $1,374 RX32-F3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,608
RX32-F3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,379 RX32-F3636-36-4C 77 $1,468 RX32-F3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,702
RX32-F3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,379 RX32-F3636-42-4C 77 $1,468 RX32-F3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,702
RX38-F4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,366 RX38-F4242-29-4C 102 $1,455 RX38-F4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,688
RX38-F4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,460 RX38-F4242-36-4C 102 $1,549 RX38-F4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,783
RX38-F4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,460 RX38-F4242-42-4C 102 $1,549 RX38-F4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,783
SQUARE
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
RALLY X- BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-240114
SQUARE
5/8" Wood Bullnose Edges 5/8" Wood Bullnose Edges and 4
casters
5/8" Wood Bullnose Edges, Flip-top and 4
casters
RX26-G3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,205 RX26-G3030-29-4C $1,294 RX26-G3030-FT-29-4C $1,527
RX26-G3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,300 RX26-G3030-36-4C $1,389 RX26-G3030-FT-36-4C $1,622
RX26-G3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,300 RX26-G3030-42-4C $1,389 RX26-G3030-FT-42-4C $1,622
RX32-G3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,234 RX32-G3636-29-4C 77 $1,324 RX32-G3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,556
RX32-G3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,329 RX32-G3636-36-4C 77 $1,417 RX32-G3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,651
RX32-G3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,329 RX32-G3636-42-4C 77 $1,417 RX32-G3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,651
RX38-G4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,490 RX38-G4242-29-4C 102 $1,578 RX38-G4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,812
RX38-G4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,586 RX38-G4242-36-4C 102 $1,674 RX38-G4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,907
RX38-G4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,586 RX38-G4242-42-4C 102 $1,674 RX38-G4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,907
5/8" Wood Bevel Edges 5/8" Wood Bevel Edges and 4 casters 5/8" Wood Bevel Edges, Flip-top and 4
casters
RX26-J3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,205 RX26-J3030-29-4C $1,294 RX26-J3030-FT-29-4C $1,527
RX26-J3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,300 RX26-J3030-36-4C $1,389 RX26-J3030-FT-36-4C $1,622
RX26-J3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,300 RX26-J3030-42-4C $1,389 RX26-J3030-FT-42-4C $1,622
RX32-J3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,234 RX32-J3636-29-4C 77 $1,324 RX32-J3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,556
RX32-J3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,329 RX32-J3636-36-4C 77 $1,417 RX32-J3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,651
RX32-J3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,329 RX32-J3636-42-4C 77 $1,417 RX32-J3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,651
RX38-J4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,490 RX38-J4242-29-4C 102 $1,578 RX38-J4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,812
RX38-J4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,586 RX38-J4242-36-4C 102 $1,674 RX38-J4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,907
RX38-J4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,586 RX38-J4242-42-4C 102 $1,674 RX38-J4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,907
1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edges 1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edges and 4
casters
1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edges, Flip-top and
4 casters
RX26-L3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,278 RX26-L3030-29-4C $1,367 RX26-L3030-FT-29-4C $1,599
RX26-L3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,373 RX26-L3030-36-4C $1,462 RX26-L3030-FT-36-4C $1,695
RX26-L3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,373 RX26-L3030-42-4C $1,462 RX26-L3030-FT-42-4C $1,695
RX32-L3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,308 RX32-L3636-29-4C 77 $1,397 RX32-L3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,630
RX32-L3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,403 RX32-L3636-36-4C 77 $1,491 RX32-L3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,725
RX32-L3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,403 RX32-L3636-42-4C 77 $1,491 RX32-L3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,725
RX38-L4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,571 RX38-L4242-29-4C 102 $1,660 RX38-L4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,893
RX38-L4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,666 RX38-L4242-36-4C 102 $1,754 RX38-L4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,988
RX38-L4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,666 RX38-L4242-42-4C 102 $1,754 RX38-L4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,988
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection or wood edge finish
• powder coat selection
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat $329
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $911
Custom Finish Upcharge for custom stain finish $640
Non-Standard Stain Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched $283